



2024:DHC:2383

\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 54/2017 & EA No.256/2017

SUBHASH ARORA Decree Holder

Through: Mr. Sushant Bali, Adv. for Mr.
Augustine Chatterjee, Adv.

Versus

KALVINDER SINGH SANDHU & ORS Judgement Debtors

Through: Mr. Anand Varma & Ms. Shubhangvi
Jain, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SAHAI ENDLAW

ORDER

% **20.02.2018**

No time left.

List on 9th May, 2018.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

FEBRUARY 20, 2018

‘gsr’