



2024:DHC:2383

\$~23.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ EX.P. 54/2017 & Ex. Appl. (OS) 256/2017
SUBHASH ARORA

..... Decree Holder

Through : None

versus

KALVINDER SINGH SANDHU & ORS

..... Judgement Debtor

Through : None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SAHAI ENDLAW

ORDER

%

09.05.2018

List on 13th August, 2018.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 09, 2018

'pp'