



2024:DHC:2383

\$~OS-13

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 54/2017

SUBHASH ARORA ..... Decree Holder  
Through Mr.Aditya Nayyar, Adv.

versus

KALVINDER SINGH SANDHU & ORS ..... Judgement Debtors  
Through Mr.Anand Varma, Ms.Manpreet Kaur  
and Ms.Shubhangi Jain, Adv.

**CORAM:**  
**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH**

% **ORDER**  
**13.08.2018**

There is a Full Court Reference today.

No time left.

List on 19.11.2018.

**JAYANT NATH, J**

**AUGUST 13, 2018**