



\$~46

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**  
+ EX.P. 54/2017, EX.APPL.(OS) 618/2024

**SUBHASH ARORA**

..... Decree Holder

Through: Ms. Damini Chawla, for DHs.

versus

**KALVINDER SINGH SANDHU & ORS** ..... Judgement Debtors

Through: Mr. Anand Varma and Ms. Adyasha  
Nanda, Advocates for JDs.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA**

**ORDER**

**16.04.2024**

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
2. Re-notify on 02.05.2024.

**BY ORDER**

**COURT MASTER**

**APRIL 16, 2024/RS**