



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 54/2017

SUBHASH ARORA

.....Decree Holder

Through: Ms. Damini Chawla, Advocate.

versus

KALVINDER SINGH SANDHU & ORSJudgement Debtors

Through: Mr. Anand Varma and Mr. Ayush
Gupta, Advocates for JD-1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

%

07.05.2026

EX.APPL.(OS) 1058/2025

List on 08.05.2026 in Supplementary List.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

MAY 07, 2026

Prateek